HASTIE Alexander

Born: c 1850 Beith, Ayrshire, Scotland
Died: 8 Sep 1916 (66) Dunedin, NZ

Buried: Anderson’s Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

Father: Alexander (Snr) 1815 - 1896 Dunedin Sth
Mother: Jane Kitchen 1814 - 1889 Dunedin Sth
Married: 22 Apr 1876 Dunedin, NZ

URQUHART Jessie

Born: c 1853

Died: 31 Oct 1930 (77) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Children:

Hastie Margaret Noble

Born: 31 Mar 1877 Dunedin, NZ
Died: 23 Dec 1962 (85)

Buried:

Hastie Alexander James

Born: 31 Oct 1878 Dunedin, NZ
Died: 26 Sep 1941 (63) Waipukurau, NZ
Buried: Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery

Married: 15 Nov 1911 Dunedin, NZ
Brown Daisy Mary Isabella

Born: 7 Aug 1890 Dunedin, NZ
Died: 8 Apr 1938 (48) Waipukurau, NZ
Buried: Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists
NOTES:

Family arrived in Port Chalmers in 1856 on the “Strathmore”

HP0015 1



Electoral Rolls:

1890
1896
1900
1905
1911
1914
1919

1900
1905
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957

1905
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938

HPOO15

Alexander
Dunedin
Allanton
Allanton
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Margaret
Allanton
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Kawiu Rd
Kent St
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Alexander
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Wellington
Hastings
Waipukurau
Waipukurau

Butcher
Farmer
Farmer
Butcher
Butcher
Butcher

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster

Butcher
Butcher
Butcher
Clerk

Master Butcher
Wool & Skin Buyer
Wool & Skin Buyer

Jessie

Dunedin
Allanton
Allanton
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Daisy

Dunedin
Wellington
Hastings
Waipuk

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married



