### HASTIE Alexander

<mark>Born:</mark>	c 1850	Beith, Ayrshire, Scotland		
Died:	8 Sep 1916 (66)	Dunedin, NZ		
Buried:	Anderson's Bay cemetery, D			
Father:	Alexander (Snr)	1815 - 1896	Dunedin Sth	
Mother:	Jane Kitchen	1814 - 1889	Dunedin Sth	

Married: 22 Apr 1876 Dunedin, NZ

#### URQUHART Jessie

Born:	c 1853	
Died:	31 Oct 1930 (77)	Levin, NZ
Buried	I: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin,	NZ

# Father:

Mother:

## Children:

Hastie	Margaret Noble	
Born:	31 Mar 1877	Dunedin, NZ
Died:	23 Dec 1962 (85)	
Buried:		

Hastie	Alexander James	
Born:	31 Oct 1878	Dunedin, NZ
Died:	26 Sep 1941 (63)	Waipukurau, NZ
Buried:	Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery	
Married:	15 Nov 1911	Dunedin, NZ

Brown	Daisy Mary Isabella	
Born:	7 Aug 1890	Dunedin, NZ
Died:	8 Apr 1938 (48)	Waipukurau, NZ
Buried:	Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery	

#### **Property:**

Does not appear on any property lists

## NOTES:

Family arrived in Port Chalmers in 1856 on the "Strathmore"

## **Electoral Rolls:**

1890 1896 1900 1905 1911 1914 1919	<b>Alexander</b> Dunedin Allanton Allanton Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin	Butcher Farmer Farmer Butcher Butcher Butcher	<b>Jessie</b> Dunedin Allanton Allanton Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin	Married Married Married Married Married Warried Widow
	Margaret			
1900	Allanton	Spinster		
1905	Dunedin	Spinster		
1911	Dunedin	Spinster		
1914	Dunedin	Spinster		
1919	Dunedin	Spinster		
1928	Kawiu Rd	Spinster		
1935	Kent St	Spinster		
1938	Christchurch	Spinster		
1946	Christchurch	Spinster		
1949	Christchurch	Spinster		
1954	Christchurch	Spinster		
1957	Christchurch	Spinster		
	Alexander		Daisy	
1905	Dunedin	Butcher		
1911	Dunedin	Butcher		
1914	Dunedin	Butcher	Dunedin	Married

1911	Dunedin	Butcher		
1914	Dunedin	Butcher	Dunedin	Married
1919	Wellington	Clerk	Wellington	Married
1928	Hastings	Master Butcher	Hastings	Married
1935	Waipukurau	Wool & Skin Buyer	Waipuk	Married
1938	Waipukurau	Wool & Skin Buyer		